DO
Driving Simplicity
LiNX [lingks]
noun, linx for 1. a relationship
or CONNECTION between people, or
organisations that enables communication.
“a key connection from clients to their world,
providers to their clients, power wheelchair

Product Selection Guide
LiNX Low Profile Remote
Order Code:
DLX-REM050-A
LiNX Traditional Remote
Order Code:
DLX-REM060-A
Step 1:
Decide on the
remote module
style
Step 2:
Choose Power
Module to match
wheelchair size,
user weight and
motors
Step 3:
Choose the bus
cable length
to match
wheelchair
System Part
Number
	 40A	 1 m	 DLX050-40-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX050-40-15
	 50A	 1 m	 DLX050-50-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX050-50-15
	 60A	 1 m	 DLX050-60-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX050-60-15
	 75A	 1 m	 DLX050-75-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX050-75-15
	 120A	 1 m	 DLX050-120-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX050-120-15
	 40A	 1 m	 DLX060-40-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX060-40-15
	 50A	 1 m	 DLX060-50-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX060-50-15
	 60A	 1 m	 DLX060-60-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX060-60-15
	 75A	 1 m	 DLX060-75-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX060-75-15
	 120A	 1 m	 DLX060-120-10
		  1.5 m	 DLX060-120-15
Dynamic Controls is the world’s leading manufacturer of electronic controls for power wheelchairs and scooters.
 Actual products may vary from those featured. Not all products may be available at the time of printing.
The Bluetooth® word, mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth® SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks by Dynamic Controls is under license.
iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Apple is not a participant in or sponsor of this promotion.